Period: Jul 2025 through Jul 2025

County

Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

County Court at Law
County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

Report Report

Month  Year
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025
7 2025

Activity Type

Fees
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 8/15/2025 11:20:37 AM

No Activity Judge

TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

TX04693

TX04704

TX04754

TX04763

TX04763

TX04772

TX04772

TX04772

TX04772

TX04772

TX04772

Case Style

HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS BILLY
CHAPIN, AKA
BILLIE G.
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
TRISTREAM
EAST TEXAS,
LLC
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDENT
VS BILLY H.
HATCH

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
EVA CLARK
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
EVA CLARK
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
RUTH
HOLMAN GAY
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
RUTH
HOLMAN GAY
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
RUTH
HOLMAN GAY
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
RUTH
HOLMAN GAY
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
RUTH
HOLMAN GAY
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
RUTH
HOLMAN GAY

Attorney Bar

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE 00793626

Page: 1of 1

Appointee Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name

SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/17/2025

07/15/2025

07/25/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0
0

Billed

Expenses
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



