Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jul 2025 through Jul 2025

County	Court	Month		Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar		Appointee Last Name		Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Fees	TRUE												0.00		
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04693	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS BILLY CHAPIN, AKA BILLIE G.	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/17/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04704	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS TRISTREAM EAST TEXAS, LLC	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/15/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04754	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDENT VS BILLY H. HATCH		00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/25/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04763	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS EVA CLARK	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04763	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS EVA CLARK	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04772	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS RUTH HOLMAN GAY	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04772	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS RUTH HOLMAN GAY	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04772	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS RUTH HOLMAN GAY	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04772	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS RUTH HOLMAN GAY	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04772	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS RUTH HOLMAN GAY	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	7	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04772	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS RUTH HOLMAN GAY	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00